Bellekler

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram

(AUOBGGB32CSYBGH) BULK

DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522S6/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/8WP KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram

(EL.08G21.GSH)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook

SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16

DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UG8G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Marka

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

5+

Fiyat

37,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

37,00

39,00

45,00

17,00

29,00

33,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



